
Midwest Vintage MX 
Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results 
-'-55 Evo Up to 89A 

Race: 1 

Page 1 of 13 

Printed: 04:43 pm 

I- IflISfl Number Brand License # Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	74 HON 0138 Tj Hofmeister Yorkville, IL 1 1 100 

2 	54 HSK 130 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 2 2 88 

DNF 	73 YAM 0033 Daniel Glowacki Waukesha, WI 3 DNF 40 

2. 	Open 125cc & Up 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	31 	KTM 	0070 	Ryan Follmar Lansing, IL 1 1 100 

2 	22/ 	YAM 	 Tommy Gerlach 2 2 88 

3 	175/ 	HON 	0014 	Seth Valentine 

Youth B (65cc) up to 145yr 

	

Finish Number 	Brand 	License # 	Name 

Rochester, MN 

City,State 

3 

Moto I 

3 

Moto 2 

80 

Points 

1 	544 	COB 	 Robert Gibson 1 1 100 

2 	29 	KAW 	0183 	Will Halverson Manchester, IA 2 2 88 

3 	305 	KTM 	 Chevie Gibson 3 3 80 
4 	65 	KAW 	Carter Mains 

Beginner Vintage/EVO (Up to 89 

	

Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City SttA 

4 

Mnfn I 

4 

Mntn 9 

72 

Dnin+c 

I I HON Felix Williams 1 1 100 
2 66 YAM 143 	Ron Frederick Madison Lake, MN 3 2 84 

3 311 YAM 0132 	Mark Eisen Elgin, IL 2 3 84 

4 441 SUZ 0129 	Brad Ruedig Lincolnshire, IL 4 4 72 
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Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 04:43 pm 

EVb 4 ..:( Upto 89) OPN 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	207 	KAW 	0017 	Matthew Grieser Northfield, MN 1 1 100 

2 	6 	SUZ 	David Zigmont 2 2 88 

3 	423 	HON 	0068 	Tom Temple Cary, IL - 3 3 80 

+35 2 Stroke Only 0-150cc Open 
Finish Number 	Brand 	License # 	Name ritv.qt;;tf. Mntn I Mtn 2 Pninfq 

1 73 HON 0056 Joel Hall Princeton, IA 1 1 100 

2 555 YAM 95 Tom Conroy Waukesha, WI 2 2 88 
3 10 HON 71 Josh Genz Mccausland, IA 4 3 76 

4 731 HON Marcus Hefty 3 4 76 

5 22 SUZ Tommy Gerlach Jr. 5 5 64 

6 175 YAM 0108 Mitchell Stephens Joliet, IL 7 6 58 

7 32f HON Doug Kalous 6 7 58 
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Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 04:43 pm 

100cc Class Vintage 
Finish Number 	Brand 	License # 	Name CityState Moto I 	Moto 2 	 Points 

1 	52 	HON 	0045 	Michael Hasek Brownsburg, IN 1 	1 	100 

2 	428 	SUZ 	0067 	Charles M. Carter Indianapolis, IN 2 	2 	 88 

3 	87 	HOD - 	0023 	Don Johnson Beloit, WI 3 	3 	 80 

+50 Vintage OPEN 
Finish Number Brand License # Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	927 HON 0012 Jon Schubert Delavan,WI 1 1 100 

2 	53 PEN 0029 Robert Zacks Chicago, IL 2 2 88 

+55 Vintage OPEN 
Finish Number 	Brand License # 	Name 	 city,state 	 Moto I 	Moto 2 	 Points 

1 	73w 	HON 0050 	Chris Wycislak 	 Mokena, IL 	 I 	 100 

+50 Modern Support OPEN 
Finish Number 	Brand License # 	Name 	 Citv,State 	 Moto I 	Moto 2. 	 Points 

1 101 YAM 0101 Richard C. Crouthers Beach Park, IL 1 1 100 

2 142 KAW Frank Dunn 2 2 88 

3 103 SUZ 0015 James Grieser Northfield, MN 3 3 80 

4 361 YAM 0086 Tony Leccesi Beach Park, IL 4 4 72 

5 77 YAM 0087 Bill Ohse Piano, IL 5 5 64 

6 311 HSB 0132 Mark Eisen Elgin, IL 6 6 60 
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Rd.11-  Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 04:43 pm 

iO:Occ Class EVO 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I 	Moto 2 Points 

I 	32f 	YAM 	0181 	Tommy Odonnel Mchenry, IL 2 	1 94 

2 	180 	YAM 	 Kevin Popaeko 1 	2 94 

+40Evo Up to 89A 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I 	Moto 2 Points 

1 	15 CZ 	0013 Sean Valentine 	- Rochester, MN 	 I 	1 	100] 

+40EvoUpto89 B - 

Finish Number Brand 	License # Name Citv.State 	 Moto I 	Moto 2 	 Points 

1 44 HON Bill Hoover 1 1 100 

2 72 HON 0097 	Matthew Boger Portage, IN 2 2 88 

3 423 SUZ 0068 	Tom Temple Cary, IL 3 3 80 

DNF 739 YAM 0163 	Tom Schweder Wonder Lake, IL 4 DNF 36 

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters 	www.tracksidesoftware.com  



Midwest Vintage MX 
Rd 11 - Byron - 2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results 
•Evo I (7577);•..B 
Finish Number Brand Liôense# 	Name 

Race: 5 

CitvState 
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Printed: 04:43 pm 

Motol Moto2 	 Points 

1 911 YAM 141 	Jon Forsell Holding Form, MN 2 1 94 

2 57k CAN Jonn Strausser 1 3 90 

3 53 PEN 0029 	Robert Zacks Chicago, IL 3 2 84 

4 73w HON 0050 	Chris Wycislak Mokena, IL 4 4 72 

5 10 SUZ - - - 	Joe Carlino - 	 --  DNS DNS 

E..;3 (82-89) A 
Finish Number 	Brand 	License # Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	74 	HON 	0138 Tj Hofmeister Yorkville, IL 1 1 100 

2 	103 	SUZ 	0015 James Grieser Northfield, MN 3 2 84 

3 	73 	YAM 	0033 Daniel Glowacki Waukesha, WI 2 3 84 

Finish Number 	Brand 	License # Name (ifv 	ffp Mnfn I Mnfn 9 Pr,infQ 

1 84 HON Birgit Schelke 1 1 100 

2 39 YAM Glen Fuegen 3 2 84 

3 8 SUZ Brian Mowcomber 2 3 84 

4 118 HON 0169 	Kory Johnson Blue Grass, IA 	 4 4 72 

5 37e YAM 114 	Richard Veltman Princeville, IL 	 5 5 64 
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Midwest Vintage MX 
Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results 
EVO 5 (90-00) OPEN 
Finish Number Brand License# 	Name 

1 	73 	HON 	005.6 Joel Hall 

2 	142 KAW 	 Frank Dunn 

3 	11 	128 - Chris Halverson 

Modern Support A 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

Page 6 of 13 

Race: 6 	Printed: 04:43 pm 

City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

Princeton, IA 2 1 94 

1 2 94 

Manchester, IA 

Citv.State 

3 

Moto I 

3 

Moto 2 

80 

Points 

1 74 YAM Charlie Deutscher 1 1 100 

2 x KIM Steve Willis 4 2 80 

3 33/ SUZ 0070 	Ryan Follmar Lansing, IL 	 2 3 84 

4 207 KAW 0017 	Matthew Grieser Northfield, MN 	 3 4 76 

DNF 829 YAM Martin Mecum 5 DNF 32 

Support B 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

	
City State 	 Moto I Moto 2 	 Points 

1 740 YAM Alex Krause 1 1 100 

2 16 KIM Michael Carter 2 2 88 

3 8 YAM Dustin Mcintire 3 3 80 

4 77 Unk Peter Mignin 6 4 66 

5 173 KIM Nathan Hall 4 5 68 

6 33 YAM 71 Josh Genz Mccausland, IA 7 6 58 

7 46 SUZ David Zigmont 5 7 60 

8 76 SUZ 0002 Eric Bullard Channahon, IL 9 8 50 

9 20 YAM 0030 Clinton Mathis Westmont, IL 8 9 50 

10 003 KIM 0042 Iaylorlovey Crete, IL 10 10 44 
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Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 04:43 pm 

+50 Evo Up to 89 A 
Finish Number 	Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	54 	HSK 	130 	Bob Bean Osceola, IN 2 1 94 

2 	32f 	YAM 	0181 	Tommy O'donnel Mchenry, IL 1 2 94 

3 	5 	YAM 	95 	Tom Conroy Waukesha, WI 3 -- 3 80 

+50 Evo Up to 89 B 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name CitvStafe Moth I Moth 2 Pninfs 

1 8 HON Jonn Strausser 1 1 100 

2 84j HON John Owen 2 2 88 

3 739 HON 0163 	Tom Schweder Wonder Lake, IL 	3 3 80 

4 21 YAM 72 	Jeff Garvin Hawthorn Woods, IL 	4 4 72 
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Rd 11 - Byron - 2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 04:43 pm 

Youth A (85-125cc) up to 15yr 
Finish Number Brand 	License # 	Name City,State Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	22 	YAM 	 Tommy Gerlach 1 1 100 

2 	10 	HON 	0111 	Mason Johnson Blue Grass, IA 2 2 88 

3 	29 	YAM 	0183 	Will Halverson Manchester, IA 4 3 76 

4 	520 	YAM 	0177 	Justin Kalous Lindenhurst, IL 3 4 76 

Women Open 
Finish Number 	Brand 	License # 	Name CitvState Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 772 HON 0022 	Caitlin Johnson Beloit, WI 	 1 1 100 

2 13 HON 126 	Theresa Yugo Merrillville, IN 	 2 2 88 

3 77m YAM 135 	Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 	 3 3 80 

4 3 HON Abby Fuegen 4 4 72 

5 44c SUZ Megan Williams 5 5 64 

6 x KAW Kaitlyn Klopp 6 6 60 
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Rd 11 - Byron -  2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results 
Eva T(- 7881) A 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

Race: 9 

CitvState 
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Printed: 04:43 pm 

Motol Moto2 	 Points 

1 156 SUZ 147 Sean Eisen Prairie Grove, IL 1 1 100 

2 54 HSK 130 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 2 3 84 

3 49 HON 0171 Jason Williams Elkhart, IN 3 4 76 

4 44c MCO Lynn Williams 4 5 68 

5 11 HON 128 Chris Halverson Manchester, IA 5 6 62 

6 74 YAM  Charlie Deutscher DNF 2 44 

E  NO 2(78-81)B 
Finish Number Brand License# 	Name 

	
Citv.State 	 Moto I Moto 2 	 Points 

1 22 SUZ Tommy Gerlach Jr: 2 1 94 

2 72 YAM 0097 Matthew Boger Portage, IN 3 2 84 

3 37e YAM Walter Selby 1 6 80 

4 42a MCO Barry Eisen 4 4 72 

5 2 HD 0089 Jeff Moehrke Footville, WI 7 5 60 

6 3j SUZ 0082 Andy Jensen Monee, IL 5 7 60 

7 17 YAM 0051 John Bacher Rockford, IL 11 3 60 

8 7 YAM Paul Geibl 9 8 50 

9 44c/ SUZ Andrew Kennedy 8 10 48 

10 21 YAM 72 Jeff Garvin Hawthorn Woods, IL 10 9 46 

11 I HSK Matt Michalak 14 11 34 

12 72w MCO 0049 Leroy Weaver Davenport, IA 13 12 34 

13 73 HON Allen Meyer 12 14 32 

14 739 YAM 0163 Tom Schweder Wonder Lake, IL 6 DNF 30 

15 84j SUZ John Owen DNF 13 16 
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Race Results 
	Race: 10 	Printed: 04:43 pm 

Vintage 250-500 Open 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

	
Citv.State 
	

Moto I Moth 2 	 Pints 

I 14x HON Birgit Schelke 2 1 94 

2 927 HON 0012 Jon Schubert Delavan, WI 1 2 94 

3 357 Unk 0001 J Woody Graves Waukesha, WI 3 3 80 

4 57 KAW 0084 Mickey Boger Portage, IN 4 4 72 

5 53 PEN 0029 Robert Zacks Chicago, IL 5 5 64 

6 66 YAM 143 Ron Frederick Madison Lake, MN 6 6 60 

7 941 SUZ Savannah Graves 7 7 56 
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Rdll- Byron -2015 
09/27/2015 

Race Results 
+55 Evo Up to 89 B 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

Race: 11 

City. State 
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Printed: 04:43 pm 

Motol Moth2 	 Pnints 

1 939 HSK 0172 Tony Williams Elkhart, IN 1 1 100 

2 63 MCO Donald Wennlund 2 2 88 

3 37e YAM 114 Richard Veltman Princeville, IL 3 3 80 

4 77m YAM 135 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 4 4 72 

5 441 SUZ 0129 Brad Ruedig Lincolnshire, IL 5 DNF 32 - 

+35 Modern Sti:pporl - OPEN 
Finish Number Brand 	License # Name City,State 	 Moto I Moto 2 Points 

1 	101 YAM 	0101 Richard C. Crouthers Beach Park, IL 	 1 1 100 

2 	731 HON Marcus Hefty 2 2 88 

3 	800 YAM Paul Geibl 3 3 80 

4 	829 YAM Martin Mecum   DNF DNF 

Modern Support C (85cc &Up) 
Finish Number Brand 	License # Name Citv."tntp 	 Moth I Moth 9 P,infc 

1 85 KIM Steven Minkus 1 1 100 

2 139 HON ZachBrouwers 2 2 88 

3 138 YAM Walter Selby 3 3 80 

4 288 SUZ Anthony Waldron 6 4 66 

5 335 HON 0180 Chase Fullriede Wilmington, IL 5 6 62 

6 212 YAM IylerAbt 10 5 54 

7 12j SUZ 0083 Bronson Jensen Monee, IL 9 7 52 

8 423 SUZ Andrew Kennedy 8 8 52 

9 175 HON 0014 Seth Valentine Rochester, MN 4 15 48 

10 616 YAM Doug Kalous 7 13 44 

11 0 SUZ Nick Wold 12 9 42 

12 11 YAM Bryce Long 11 12 38 

13 77 YAM 0087 Bill Ohse Piano, IL 14 10 36 

14 740 YAM Jake Rio 15 11 32 

15 41 YAM Don Browning 13 14 30 
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Race Results 
Vintage 0-200 Open 
Finish Niimhr Brand License # 	Name 

Race: 12 

Citv.State 
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Moto I Moto 2 	 Points 

1 127 HON 0012 Jon Schubert Delavan,WI 1 1 100 

2 14x HTA Randy Nagel Plainview, MN 2 2 88 

3 11 SUZ 0089 Jeff Moehrke Footville, WI 4 3 76 

4 73w HON 0050 Chris Wycislak Mokena, IL 3 4 76 

5 72 HOD 0023 Don Johnson Beloit, WI 5 DNS 32 

40:::Vinta9e OPEN 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 	 City,State 	 Moto I Moto 2 	 Points 

I 1 	53 	PEN 	0029 Robert Zacks 	 Chicago, IL 	 1 	1 	100 
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Rdll- Byron -2015 
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Race Results 
	Race: 13 	Printed: 04:43 pm 

Open Age Any Ability 
Finish Number Brand License # 	Name 

	
Citv.State 
	

Moto I Moto 2 	 Points 

1 180 YAM Kevin Popaeko 1 1 100 

2 33 SUZ 0070 Ryan Folimar Lansing, IL 2 2 88 

3 17 YAM 147 Sean Eisen Prairie Grove, IL 3 3 80 

4 555 YAM Mike Bergman 4 4 72 

5 85 KIM Steven Minkus 5 6 62 

6 16 KIM Michael Carter 6 7 58 

7 103 SUZ 0015 James Grieser Northfield, MN 9 8 50 

8 54 HSK 130 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 8 10 48 

9 8 YAM Dustin Mcintire 10 9 46 

10 321 HON 0181 Tommy Odonnel Mchenry, IL 12 11 38 

11 43 YAM Brian Mowcomber 11 12 38 

12 72 HON 0097 Matthew Boger Portage, IN 13 13 32 

13 10 HON 0111 Mason Johnson Blue Grass, IA 14 14 28 

14 57 KAW 0084 Mickey Boger Portage, IN 16 16 20 

15 207 SUZ 0017 Matthew Grieser Northfield, MN DNF 5 32 

16 288 SUZ Anthony Waldron 18 15 18 

17 212 YAM Tyler Abt 17 17 16 

18 44 HON Birgit Schelke 7 DNF 28 

19 03 HSK 0043 Keith Tovey Crete, IL 15 21 12 

20 520 YAM 0177 Justin Kalous Lindenhurst, IL 19 18 10 

21 / KAW Matt Michalak 22 19 4 

22 13 HON 126 Theresa Yugo Merrillville, IN 23 20 2 

23 458 KTM 0102 Ken Luebke Waukesha, WI 21 23 
24 77m YAM 135 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 24 22 
25 173 KIM Nathan Hall 20 DNF 2 

26 003 KIM 0042 Taylor Tovey Crete, IL DNF DNF 
27 829 YAM Martin Mecum DNF DNF 
28 x KAW Kaitlyn Klopp DNF DNF 
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